
Card No. - - - Expiration: / CCV# 

Signature: 
Date: 

60th Annual Portland Auto Swap Meet 
Program Advertising Agreement 

*Payment & Ad Submission Deadline is January 31, 2026.

The Portland Swap Meet invites you to advertise your business in the Portland Auto Swap Meet 
Program.  The Portland Swap Meet distributes the Program to attendees and vendors for free, displays a 
digital copy on-line and posts to social media. 

Please check the size of advertisement that you wish to place in Program and email digital ready 
art to PSMProgramAd@gmail.com. You may also attach camera ready art to this Agreement and return by 
mail to the address below. 

Portion of the Page Size Cost 
Full Page Front/back or inside cover 
Full Page 
Half Page Horizontal 
Half Page Vertical
Quarter Page
Business Card Ad

11.0" wide  x 11.0"h igh 
11.0" wide  x 11.0" high 
10.5" wide  x 5.5" high 
 5.5" wide  x  10.5" high 
 5.5"  wide  x 5.5"high 
 3.0" wide  x   2.5"high 

$500.00 
$300.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$100.00 
  $50.00 

Advertiser: 

Contact: 

Phone: 

Address: 

City: 

Email: 

State: Zip: 

Signature: Date: 

Full Payment Due with Advertising Agreement. Make payment by check or credit card. Make checks 
payable to the Portland Swap Meet, LLC. 

Portland Swap Meet LLC PO Box 1542 Beaverton, OR 97075 www.portlandswapmeet.com 
Email:PSMProgramAd@gmail.com Phone: 503-678-2100 FAX: 503-427-9411 

To pay by credit/debit card scan here: 

mailto:PSMProgramAd@gmail.com
http://www.portlandswapmeet.com/
mailto:PSMProgramAd@gmail.com



