## 60th Annual Portland Auto Swap Meet Program Advertising Agreement \*Payment & Ad Submission Deadline is January 31, 2026.

The Portland Swap Meet invites you to advertise your business in the Portland Auto Swap Meet Program. The Portland Swap Meet distributes the Program to attendees and vendors for free, displays a digital copy on-line and posts to social media.

Please check the size of advertisement that you wish to place in Program and email digital ready art to <a href="mailto:PSMProgramAd@gmail.com">PSMProgramAd@gmail.com</a>. You may also attach camera ready art to this Agreement and return by mail to the address below.

Portion of the Page		Size		Cost
Full Page Front Full Page Half Page Hor Half Page Ver Quarter Page Business Card	tical	11.0" wide 10.5" wide 5.5" wide 5.5" wide	x 11.0"h igh x 11.0" high x 5.5" high x 10.5" high x 5.5"high x 2.5"high	\$500.00 \$300.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$50.00
Advertiser:				
Contact:				
Phone:		Email:		
Address:				
City:		State:		_ Zip:
Signature:		Date:		
	Due with Advertising Agree Portland Swap Meet, LLC		check or credit ca	ırd. Make checks
Card No.		Expirat	tion:/	CCV#
Signature:			Date:	
1				

Portland Swap Meet LLC PO Box 1542 Beaverton, OR 97075 www.portlandswapmeet.com Email:PSMProgramAd@gmail.com Phone: 503-678-2100 FAX: 503-427-9411

To pay by credit/debit card scan here:

